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                                       TOTAL VOTES     %               ED            AB            PV

 PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 4)  .  .  .  .  .          4  100.00
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .      1,806
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .        299                   180           118             1
 BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .              16.56
 VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK  .  .  .  .  .  .

Bunnell City Commissioner Bunnell
(VOTE FOR)  2
    (WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 Bill Baxley.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        174   43.39            89            84             1
 Beulah McClendon-Johnson  .  .  .  .  .         98   24.44            68            30             0
 Donald Nobles .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        129   32.17            83            45             1
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        401                   240           159             2
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        197                   120            77             0

Bunnell Commissioner Special Election Bunnell
(VOTE FOR)  1
    (WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 Daisy M. Henry.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         96   34.04            49            47             0
 Jan Reeger .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         98   34.75            70            28             0
 Tina-Marie Schultz  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         88   31.21            52            35             1
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        282                   171           110             1
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1                     0             1             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         16                     9             7             0

City Charter Amendment 1 Bunnell
(VOTE FOR)  1
    (WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 Yes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        247   86.36           143           103             1
 No.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         39   13.64            29            10             0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        286                   172           113             1
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         13                     8             5             0



SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL                          2019 MUNICIPALS                                         OFFICIAL RESULTS BU
                                                   FLAGLER COUNTY, FL
                                                   3/5/2019
RUN DATE:04/02/19 02:10 PM                                                                                 REPORT-EL45A     
PAGE 001

                                       TOTAL VOTES     %               ED            AB            PV

City Charter Amendment 2 Bunnell
(VOTE FOR)  1
    (WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 Yes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        271   93.77           162           108             1
 No.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         18    6.23            13             5             0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        289                   175           113             1
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         10                     5             5             0

City Charter Amendment 3 Bunnell
(VOTE FOR)  1
    (WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 Yes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        238   84.40           144            93             1
 No.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         44   15.60            26            18             0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        282                   170           111             1
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         17                    10             7             0

City Charter Amendment 4 Bunnell
(VOTE FOR)  1
    (WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 Yes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        185   64.91           114            71             0
 No.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        100   35.09            57            42             1
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        285                   171           113             1
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14                     9             5             0

City Charter Amendment 5 Bunnell
(VOTE FOR)  1
    (WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 Yes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        258   90.53           154           103             1
 No.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         27    9.47            18             9             0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        285                   172           112             1
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         14                     8             6             0
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City Charter Amendment 6 Bunnell
(VOTE FOR)  1
    (WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 Yes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        150   52.08            95            55             0
 No.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        138   47.92            79            58             1
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        288                   174           113             1
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         11                     6             5             0

City Charter Amendment 7 Bunnell
(VOTE FOR)  1
    (WITH 4 OF 4 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 Yes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        236   83.10           139            96             1
 No.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         48   16.90            33            15             0
         Total .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        284                   172           111             1
    Over Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          0                     0             0             0
   Under Votes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         15                     8             7             0


